3° GRAN PREMIO Trofeo IRSAP
CLASSIFICA Parziale Generale 1° Categoria (-9 - 36) Lordo Stableford

Class. Giocatore

1°
20
30
4°
50

80

90

11°

13°

15°

17°
18°

20°
21°

23°

27°

COSTANZO SIMONE
MARANI GIANLUCA
PRUDENZIATO MATTEO
BERNARDINELLO LEONARDO
MARZOLLA ANDREA
SCHIESARO DANTE
CORSATO VINCENZO
BELTRAMINI MARCELLO
MANZETTO ANTONIO
CAMPION MASSIMO
CARIERO GINO

ALBIERI SIMONE
ZAMANA MARIA TERESA
BRAGGION IVO
CRIVELLENTI BETTINO
GATTUSO LUCA

STOPPA ANDREA
BALDON ENRICO
BELTRAMINI LUCIANO
MODONESI PIERPAOLO
CAVEDO GIANLUCA MARIA
PANEBIANCO MATTIA
ZENNARO PATRIZIA
CARUSO NUNZIO
GOLDONI MARCO
FORTIN GLORIA

MUTTI MAURIZIO
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Golf Club ROVIGO

sabato 27 marzo 2010
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